Announcements for job openings with Titus County shall include, but not be limited to, advertisements in local newspaper and/or Digital Media Marketing and posting on the Titus County courthouse bulletin board. Newspaper advertisements shall run for a minimum of two times during a seven-day period and Digital Media Marketing shall run for a consecutive seven-day period. Job openings may be registered with Workforce Solution of Northeast Texas. Job openings, for which there is an available inhouse promotion, need not be advertised.

Approved in court this 5th day of April 2024.

County Judge:

Commissioner Pct 1:

Commissioner Pct 2:-

Commissioner Pct 3:

Commissioner Pct 4:

SAMMONIA CONVININI